Расписание работы ШСК «Олимпиец»
2020-2021 учебный год

	№
	ФИО
	СЕКЦИЯ
	ПОН
	ВТ
	СР
	ЧТ
	ПТ
	СБ

	1
	Шулаев О.В.
	Баскетбол (девочки)
	15.00-16.30
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]15.00-16.30
	

	2
	Санджиев О.Б.
	Баскетбол (юноши)
	16.30-18.00
	
	16.30-18.00
	
	16.30-18.00
	

	3
	Расстрига Е.А.
	Волейбол (мл. гр.)
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	15.00-16.30
	
	13.00-14.30

	4
	Слободчиков В.Н.
	Волейбол (ст. гр)
	
	16.30-18.00
	
	16.30-18.00
	
	14.30-16.00



